
Colliers 
Wood 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

PRIORY ROAD suspect  unknown and unseen 
stealing victim's unattended pedal 
cycle 

25/02/2023 
09:35:00 

25/02/2023 
11:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Burglary - Residential TUDOR PLACE Report of a burglary where victims 
address has been broken into by 
the back door and £1000 worth of 
items stolen. 

01/02/2023 
14:00:00 

01/02/2023 
17:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

HIGH STREET COLLIERS WOOD victim1 states that they locked 
their bike to the bike racks outside 
the venue station and returned 
later to find that it had been 
taken. 

02/02/2023 
11:00:00 

02/02/2023 
19:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Personal Property   Victim approached by TWO 
unknown males and told to hand 
over bag or else face trouble at 
knife point. Property stolen. 

31/01/2023 
22:30:00 

31/01/2023 
23:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From M/V WATERMILL WAY theft from vehicle parked in a n 
underground car park attached to 
residential building. 

02/02/2023 
20:00:00 

03/02/2023 
07:30:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Burglary - Residential TAYLOR ROAD Residential burglary where a large 
amount of Gold and cash has 
been stolen 

04/02/2023 
16:00:00 

04/02/2023 
18:40:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Assault with Injury LYVEDEN ROAD ./Assaults 05/02/2023 
12:00:00 

05/02/2023 
12:46:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From M/V NORFOLK ROAD Theft from MV 07/02/2023 
11:30:00 

07/02/2023 
13:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Offensive Weapon CAVENDISH ROAD suspect  in possession of large 
knife 

07/02/2023 
21:20:00 

07/02/2023 
21:25:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

PARK ROAD victim had his pedal cycle stolen 
whilst left outside of his home 
address by an unknown suspect . 

11/02/2023 
16:15:00 

11/02/2023 
16:25:00 



Colliers 
Wood 

Theft/Taking of M/V BRISCOE ROAD Unknown suspect s have stolen 
victim1's vehicle from the location 
by means unknown. 

11/02/2023 
19:00:00 

12/02/2023 
08:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From M/V LYVEDEN ROAD suspect  has deliberately gained 
access to VICTIM vehicle by means 
unknown whilst parked 
unattended at the venue 
overnight. Untidy search carried 
out within. 

14/02/2023 
18:00:00 

15/02/2023 
09:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Burglary - Residential HIGH STREET COLLIER'S WOOD Burglary residential 05/02/2023 
13:00:00 

05/02/2023 
14:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From M/V BOUNDARY ROAD By suspect  unknown stealing 
battery from victim's motor bike 
left in his front garden 

18/02/2023 
00:01:00 

19/02/2023 
10:30:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft/Taking of M/V PARK ROAD by suspect  unknown by means 
unknown taking the victim's 
vehicle 

20/02/2023 
16:00:00 

21/02/2023 
10:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From M/V CHAPTER WAY CHS reporting damage and 
classification as TFMV. SKELETON 
REPORT. Class may need to be 
amended once V1 spoken to and 
full details of the incident 
updated. 

23/02/2023 
00:01:00 

23/02/2023 
07:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Burglary - Residential BALTIC CLOSE suspect unknown believed to have 
taken furniture from outside 
victim1s address in the communal 
area of the building 

24/02/2023 
19:20:00 

24/02/2023 
19:30:00 

 


