Colliers	Theft/Taking of Pedal	PRIORY ROAD	suspect unknown and unseen	25/02/2023	25/02/2023
Wood	Cycles		stealing victim's unattended pedal	09:35:00	11:00:00
			cycle		
Colliers	Burglary - Residential	TUDOR PLACE	Report of a burglary where victims	01/02/2023	01/02/2023
Wood			address has been broken into by	14:00:00	17:00:00
			the back door and £1000 worth of		
			items stolen.		
Colliers	Theft/Taking of Pedal	HIGH STREET COLLIERS WOOD	victim1 states that they locked	02/02/2023	02/02/2023
Wood	Cycles		their bike to the bike racks outside	11:00:00	19:00:00
			the venue station and returned		
			later to find that it had been		
			taken.		
Colliers	Personal Property		Victim approached by TWO	31/01/2023	31/01/2023
Wood			unknown males and told to hand	22:30:00	23:00:00
			over bag or else face trouble at		
			knife point. Property stolen.		
Colliers	Theft From M/V	WATERMILL WAY	theft from vehicle parked in a n	02/02/2023	03/02/2023
Wood			underground car park attached to	20:00:00	07:30:00
			residential building.		
Colliers	Burglary - Residential	TAYLOR ROAD	Residential burglary where a large	04/02/2023	04/02/2023
Wood			amount of Gold and cash has	16:00:00	18:40:00
			been stolen		
Colliers	Assault with Injury	LYVEDEN ROAD	./Assaults	05/02/2023	05/02/2023
Wood				12:00:00	12:46:00
Colliers	Theft From M/V	NORFOLK ROAD	Theft from MV	07/02/2023	07/02/2023
Wood				11:30:00	13:00:00
Colliers	Offensive Weapon	CAVENDISH ROAD	suspect in possession of large	07/02/2023	07/02/2023
Wood			knife	21:20:00	21:25:00
Colliers	Theft/Taking of Pedal	PARK ROAD	victim had his pedal cycle stolen	11/02/2023	11/02/2023
Wood	Cycles		whilst left outside of his home	16:15:00	16:25:00
			address by an unknown suspect .		

Colliers	Theft/Taking of M/V	BRISCOE ROAD	Unknown suspect s have stolen	11/02/2023	12/02/2023
Wood			victim1's vehicle from the location	19:00:00	08:00:00
			by means unknown.		
Colliers	Theft From M/V	LYVEDEN ROAD	suspect has deliberately gained	14/02/2023	15/02/2023
Wood			access to VICTIM vehicle by means	18:00:00	09:00:00
			unknown whilst parked		
			unattended at the venue		
			overnight. Untidy search carried		
			out within.		
Colliers	Burglary - Residential	HIGH STREET COLLIER'S WOOD	Burglary residential	05/02/2023	05/02/2023
Wood				13:00:00	14:00:00
Colliers	Theft From M/V	BOUNDARY ROAD	By suspect unknown stealing	18/02/2023	19/02/2023
Wood			battery from victim's motor bike	00:01:00	10:30:00
			left in his front garden		
Colliers	Theft/Taking of M/V	PARK ROAD	by suspect unknown by means	20/02/2023	21/02/2023
Wood			unknown taking the victim's	16:00:00	10:00:00
			vehicle		
Colliers	Theft From M/V	CHAPTER WAY	CHS reporting damage and	23/02/2023	23/02/2023
Wood			classification as TFMV. SKELETON	00:01:00	07:00:00
			REPORT. Class may need to be		
			amended once V1 spoken to and		
			full details of the incident		
			updated.		
Colliers	Burglary - Residential	BALTIC CLOSE	suspect unknown believed to have	24/02/2023	24/02/2023
Wood			taken furniture from outside	19:20:00	19:30:00
			victim1s address in the communal		
			area of the building		